
	

2020	Chapter	Presidents	
	

Panhellenic	Council	
	

	
Chapter	 President	 E-Mail	

Alpha Chi Omega Harleigh Palomaki ugaaxopres@gmail.com 

Alpha Delta Pi Ansley Wood adpiugapresident@gmail.com 

Alpha Gamma Delta Natalie Siegman nataliesiegman10@gmail.com 

Alpha Omicron Pi Kadie Beth Duncan aoiilambdasigma@gmail.com 

Alpha Phi Emory Allen ugaalphaphipresident@gmail.com 

Chi Omega Caroline Ballou ctballou@uga.edu 

Delta Delta Delta Claire Gay  ugadddpresident@gmail.com 

Delta Gamma Mallory Carney deltagammapresidentdi@gmail.com 

Delta Phi Epsilon Ashi Patel ugadphiepresident@gmail.com 

Delta Zeta Rosemary Schofield reschofi@gmail.com 

Gamma Phi Beta Ashley Affeldt ugagpbpresident@gmail.com 

Kappa Alpha Theta Charters Embry chartersembry@gmail.com 

Kappa Delta Jacqueline Hodges jacquelinehodges29@gmail.com 

Kappa Kappa Gamma SaraGrace Peterson ugakkgpres@gmail.com 

Phi Mu Carson Gibbs ugaphimupresident@gmail.com 

Pi Beta Phi Amanda Keller gaachpr@gmail.com 

Sigma Delta Tau Carly Schwamm ugasdtpresident@gmail.com 

Sigma Kappa Grayson Beck ugasigmakappapresident@gmail.com 

Zeta Tau Alpha Anna Claire Box president.uga.zta@gmail.com 

19	sororities	
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National	Pan-Hellenic	Council	

Chapter	 President	 E-Mail
Alpha Kappa Alpha Sorority, Inc. Morgan Jackson morgan.jackson@uga.edu 

Alpha Phi Alpha Fraternity, Inc. Jahmani Smith jahmani.smith25@uga.edu 

Delta Sigma Theta Sorority, Inc. Jayla Johnson jayla.johnson@uga.edu 

Kappa Alpha Psi Fraternity, Inc. Trey Grant tdg02679@uga.edu 

Omega Psi Phi Fraternity, Inc. Amari Stewart ads96696@uga.edu 

Phi Beta Sigma Fraternity, Inc. Fawaz Syed fawaz.syed@uga.edu 

Sigma Gamma Rho Sorority, Inc. Camayah Percival camayah.percival25@uga.edu 

7	organizations	

Multicultural	Greek	Council	

Chapter	 President	 E-Mail
Alpha Sigma Rho Sorority, Inc. Sejal Mistry sdm91681@uga.edu 

Delta Epsilon Psi Fraternity, Inc. Harsh Patel president.depsiaa@gmail.com 

Delta Phi Lambda Sorority, Inc. Joyce Yun cy20305@uga.edu 

Delta Phi Omega Sorority, Inc. Rina Patel rdp22424@uga.edu 

Lambda Phi Epsilon Fraternity, Inc. Xavier McCartney mccartney.xavier@uga.edu 

Lambda Theta Alpha Latin Sorority, Inc. Kimberly Lopez kimberlylopez.lta@gmail.com 

Lambda Theta Phi Latin Fraternity, Inc. Eduardo Zamora emz80755@uga.edu 

Lambda Upsilon Lambda Fraternity, Inc. Josh Duarte jad57051@uga.com 

Sigma Beta Rho Fraternity, Inc. Dhruv Patel ascend@sigmabetarho.com 

Sigma Lambda Upsilon Sorority, Inc. H. Galilea Garcia ggarcia@uga.edu 

Sigma Sigma Rho Sorority, Inc. Rinu Cherian rinu.cherian@uga.edu 

Theta Nu Xi Sorority, Inc. Morgan Young mry63343@uga.edu 

Xi Kappa Fraternity, Inc. Stephen An stephen.an@uga.edu 

13	organizations	



Interfraternity	Council	

Chapter	 President	 E-Mail
Alpha Epsilon Pi Josh Izenson izensonj@gmail.com 

Alpha Gamma Rho Jackson Wadsworth AGRpresUGA@gmail.com 

Alpha Tau Omega Davis Hunt dmh99585@uga.edu 

Beta Theta Pi Ben Pfeifer betauga@gmail.com 

Beta Upsilon Chi JP Efferth ugabyx@gmail.com 

Chi Phi Jack Sant ugachiphipresident@gmail.com 

Chi Psi Drew Marshall drewmarshall48@gmail.com 

Delta Sigma Phi Jay Bozza jaybozza@gmail.com 

Delta Tau Delta Joseph Wargo josephawargo@gmail.com 

Kappa Alpha Order Elliott Stroud kapresidentuga@gmail.com 

Kappa Sigma Stephen Dursso ugakappasiggm@gmail.com 

Lambda Chi Alpha Will Dickson willd1@live.com 

Phi Delta Theta Seth Currie presidentgaalpha@gmail.com 

Phi Gamma Delta Davis Hardell ugaphigampresident@gmail.com 

Phi Kappa Psi Sean McIlvane seanmcilvane@gmail.com 

Phi Kappa Tau Drew Hoffman pktbetaxi.pres@gmail.com 

Phi Kappa Theta William Welch wmw11069@uga.edu 

Pi Kappa Alpha Hogan Scoggins hoganscoggins@gmail.com 

Pi Kappa Phi Joseph Lattin jclattin21@gmail.com 

Sigma Alpha Epsilon Rolf Reynolds rolfreynolds25@gmail.com 

Sigma Chi Justin Grissom justin.grissom@uga.edu 

Sigma Nu Bennet Porson muchaptercommander@gmail.com 

Sigma Phi Epsilon Christian Kerut gadeltapresident@gmail.com 

Sigma Pi Thomas Hills rthomashills22@gmail.com 

Tau Epsilon Phi Bradley Shanker bradleyshanker@uga.edu 

Tau Kappa Epsilon Zach Cassidy zkc52978@uga.edu 

26	fraternities	




